a nnexed thereto.

Date a Time of Sale: 27.01,2026 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 PM.
Date & Time of Inspection: - 29-12-2025 to 09-01-2026 - 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM.
Reserve Price:  Rs.61,95,COO/- (Rupees Sixty One Lakhs Ninety Five "ousahd Only).
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.6,19,500/-(Rupees Six Lakhs Nineteen Thousand Five Hundred

The       auction       sale       will       be       'On       line       IAuction.        Bidding       through       webslte
httos://www.bankeauctions.com.

Intending  bidders shall  hold a  valid  dlgltal  signature certificate  and  emall  address for detalls with